
Decision – Contract Amendment - Engineering Support and Design Standards Consultant Page 1 of 1 

 

 

Contract Amendment – Engineering Support and Design 
Standards Consultant 

TTC Board Decision 

 
The TTC Board, at its meeting on December 7, 2023, adopted the following: 

It is recommended that the TTC Board: 
 
1. Authorize a contract amendment to WSP Canada Inc. for Contract TC85-5 – 

Engineering Support and Design Standards Consultant – Toronto Transit City LRT 
Program, increasing the upset limit amount by $10,000,000 to $66,000,000 
(inclusive of HST), and extend the contract expiry date from December 31, 2024 to 
December 31, 2026. 
 


